LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 04/16/24
4” Architectural Downlight (LAD4)
New Construction

5	 For complete fixture with remote mount EM for T-Grid install, order remote battery with grid mount kit.
6	 For new construction frame kit with EM for T-Grid install, order T-Grid bracket separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    LAD4    LED    24L    UNV    DIM1    35   NF    TR4R    HAZ
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI2 Beam Optics3
LAD4 - 4” New Construction1 LED 14L - 1,400 Lumens
24L - 2,400 Lumens
UNV - 120 - 277V DIM1 - Dims to 1%
(0-10V dimming)
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Blank - 80 min. SP - Spot
NF - Narrow Flood
FL - Flood
WF - Wide Flood
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
616105 WH - White metal trim ring (only compatible w/ flangeless trims)
205599 C27 - 27” channel bars (pair)
287522 C52 - 52” channel bars (pair)
345989 NB - Nailer bar kt (set of 4)
234808 SCIK - Suspended ceiling installation kit (set of 4 channel bars & 4 T-grid clips)
698364 BL1 - Black metal trim ring
778196 Remote Mount Battery
786277 Remote Battery with Grid Mount Kit5
687986 New Construction Frame Kit-1 pack
791427 New Construction Frame Kit-2 pack
791429 New Construction Frame Kit-1 pack with Self-Diagnostic EM
791430 New Construction Frame Kit-2 pack with Self-Diagnostic EM
791431 T-Grid Bracket for EM6
Reflector Finish
Self-flanged TR4R - Open Reflector SF HAZ - Haze semi- diffused
SF SPC - Specular clear
TR4RWW - Wall Wash4 SF HAZ - Haze semi-diffused
Flangeless
(Ships standard w/ white plastic trim ring)
TR4R - Open Reflector HAZ - Haze semi-diffused, white trim ring
SPC - Specular clear, white trim ring
TR4RWW - Wall Wash4 HAZ - Haze semi-diffused wall wash reflector, white trim ring
TR4RL - Regressed Lens6 HAZ - Haze semi-diffused reflector w/ specular clear regressed lens and white trim ring
SPC - Specular clear refector w/ specular clear regressed lens and white trim ring
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
4” Architectural Downlight (LAD4) New Construction
Page 3/6 Rev. 04/16/24
SPEC.2045.B.0124
Type :
PERFORMANCE
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen Package Distribution
2700K CCT 3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
14L
SP 1157 82.6 1157 82.6 1414 101.0 1414 101.0
14
NF 1147 81.9 1146 81.9 1401 100.1 1401 100.1
FL 1134 81.0 1134 81.0 1386 99.0 1386 99.0
WF 1067 76.2 1067 76.2 1304 93.1 1304 93.1
24L
SP 2008 91.3 2008 91.3 2455 111.6 2455 111.6
22
NF 1989 90.4 1989 90.4 2432 110.5 2432 110.5
FL 1969 89.5 1969 89.5 2407 109.4 2407 109.4
WF 1852 84.2 1852 84.2 2264 102.9 2264 102.9